NépTrn, 3 PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,046 0,046 0,042 0,042 0,043 0,044 0,050 0,051 0,043 0,038 0,039 0,039 0,037 0,032 0,032 0,033

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,03

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




MNapaokeun, 4 PePpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,042 0,042 0,039 0,039 0,041 0,041 0,048 0,050 0,038 0,036 0,037 0,036 0,035 0,032 0,033 0,033

0,047 0,048 0,045

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,00

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Zapparo, 5 PePpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,044 0,048 0,045 0,046 0,046 0,046 0,049 0,054 0,046 0,047 0,040 0,044 0,045 0,041 0,042 0,043

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,16

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Kupiakn, 6 ®eBpoudplog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,044 0,047 0,044 0,045 0,045 0,045 0,048 0,053 0,045 0,046 0,039 0,043 0,044 0,040 0,041 0,042

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,13

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Aegutépa, 7 PeBpoudplog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,043 0,043 0,040 0,042 0,039 0,042 0,047 0,045 0,039 0,034 0,034 0,036 0,036 0,033 0,032 0,035 0,035 0,036

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,00

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Tpitn, 8 ®eBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,044 0,044 0,047 0,043 0,043 0,041 0,051 0,042 0,036 0,038 0,038 0,035 0,034 0,037 0,035 0,040

0,035 0,045 0,058 0,057 0,051 0,047 0,047 0,043

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,03

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




TerdpTn, 9 Pefpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,043 0,044 0,044 0,043 0,041 0,042 0,049 0,044 0,037 0,036 0,035 0,035 0,035 0,035 0,033 0,037 0,035 0,040

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,01

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




NépTtrTn, 10 PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,044 0,040 0,039 0,039 0,041 0,038 0,042 0,051 0,040 0,042 0,045 0,049 0,051 0,044 0,043 0,046

0,057 0,047 0,049 0,047

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,09

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Napaokeun, 11 ®eBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,044 0,043 0,043 0,042 0,041 0,046 0,051 0,050 0,045 0,035 0,036 0,032 0,035 0,030 0,031 0,032

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,99

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Zdpparo, 12 PePpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,045 0,047 0,044 0,042 0,042 0,045 0,050 0,044 0,031 0,028 0,028 0,028 0,027 0,032 0,032 0,035 0,030

0,054 0,056 0,048

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,99

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Kupiakn, 13 ®eBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,047 0,042 0,042 0,041 0,041 0,044 0,042 0,041 0,035 0,035 0,034 0,039 0,036 0,032 0,028 0,032

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,96

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Aeutépa, 14 PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,045 0,046 0,044 0,043 0,042 0,045 0,051 0,046 0,038 0,027 0,027 0,029 0,037 0,034 0,032 0,033

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,02

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Tpitn, 15 PeBpoudpilog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,044 0,046 0,042 0,041 0,041 0,041 0,048 0,039 0,030 0,032 0,031 0,033 0,037 0,036 0,032 0,033

0,057 0,057 0,054 0,052

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,03

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




TetrdpTn, 16 PePpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,045 0,047 0,042 0,042 0,042 0,042 0,049 0,039 0,035 0,031 0,030 0,039 0,046 0,045 0,052 0,048

0,057 0,054 0,051

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,09

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




NépTtrTn, 17 ®PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,048 0,047 0,045 0,049 0,046 0,045 0,045 0,048 0,036 0,035 0,035 0,039 0,038 0,043 0,046 0,044 0,041 0,040

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,05

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Napaokeun, 18 ®eBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,043 0,044 0,041 0,040 0,038 0,038 0,044 0,040 0,035 0,030 0,032 0,032 0,033 0,032 0,030 0,033

0,037 0,054 0,053

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,94

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Zdapparo, 19 PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,049 0,044 0,042 0,042 0,044 0,047 0,046 0,040 0,034 0,030 0,031 0,034 0,032 0,032 0,032 0,031

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,01

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Kupiakn, 20 ®eBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,048 0,042 0,041 0,040 0,040 0,044 0,045 0,040 0,031 0,034 0,036 0,031 0,030 0,031 0,032 0,036

0,051 0,047 0,050 0,047

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,96

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Aeutépa, 21 PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,043 0,044 0,040 0,040 0,041 0,041 0,046 0,041 0,037 0,034 0,037 0,037 0,033 0,035 0,035 0,033

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,96

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Tpitn, 22 PeBpoudplog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,044 0,044 0,041 0,039 0,039 0,040 0,046 0,041 0,034 0,034 0,036 0,035 0,034 0,031 0,034 0,032

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,95

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




TerdpTn, 23 PeBpoudplog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,044 0,044 0,041 0,040 0,040 0,041 0,046 0,041 0,036 0,035 0,037 0,036 0,034 0,030 0,033 0,032

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,96

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Méumn, 24 GBpoudpiog 2022 MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

OAO
o aTAVO 0[0 0) 0 0) 04 0) 06 0) 08 09 0) 4 6 8 9 0)
O O 0,040 0,037 0,040 0,036 0,035 0,034 0,036 0,041 0,033 0,031 0,030 0,034 0,039 0,037 0,037 0,037 0,035 0,039 0,044 0,053 0,052 0,051 0,057 0,053 0,96
A 00100
ovAada
O

HYUNDAI D6AU 0,09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AloBéoun
HYUNDAI D6AU 0,09 AloBéoun
HYUNDAI D6AU 0,09 AloBéoun
IVECO 8061 SRI 26 0,09 AwoBéoun




Napaokeun, 25 PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,045 0,044 0,044 0,046 0,043 0,042 0,043 0,044 0,038 0,030 0,030 0,030 0,032 0,035 0,032 0,034 0,034 0,040

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,98

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Zdapparo, 26 PePpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,047 0,042 0,044 0,040 0,040 0,041 0,043 0,041 0,036 0,031 0,033 0,033 0,032 0,031 0,031 0,032

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,96

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Kupiakn, 27 ®eBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,044 0,045 0,042 0,042 0,042 0,042 0,050 0,038 0,034 0,030 0,032 0,033 0,030 0,031 0,032 0,032

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,92

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




Aeutépa, 28 PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavopung

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU

HYUNDAI D6AU
IVECO 8061 SRI 26

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,09
0,09
0,09
0,09

MNpotewvopevog HEM AvtikuBipwv

0,045 0,037 0,038 0,038 0,035 0,038 0,038 0,036 0,030 0,032 0,035 0,030 0,031 0,030 0,030 0,032

0,027 0,037 0,046

TYNOAO
(MWh)

0,87

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun
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